
2021-2022 Teen Program Calendar
CONGREGATION BETH OR
TEEN PROGRAM

YOBO

September

Sunday	 9/12/2021	 Confirmation Opening 	
		  at Rabbi Marx’s home

Sunday	 9/19/2021	 YOBO Opening Night

Sunday	 9/26/2021	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes

October

Sunday	 10/3/2021	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 10/10/2021	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 10/17/2021	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes

Sunday	 10/24/2021	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 10/31/2021	 YOBO Evening Off

November

Sunday	 11/7/2021	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 11/14/2021	 YOBO

Sunday	 11/21/2021	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes 
		  Confirmation

December

Sunday	 12/5/2021	 YOBO

Sunday	 12/12/2021	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 12/19/2021	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 12/26/2021	 No School--Winter Break

January

Sunday	 1/2/2022	 No School--Winter Break

Sunday	 1/9/2022	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes 
		  Confirmation 
L’taken Trip to Washington January 7-January 10

Friday	 1/14/2022	 Chai Notes at Shabbat 	
		  with Adult Choir

Sunday	 1/16/2022	 No School--Dr. Martin 	
		  Luther King Jr Day

Sunday	 1/23/2022	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 1/30/2022	 YOBO

February

Sunday	 2/6/2022	 YOBO Evening Off

Sunday	 2/13/2022	 YOBO 16 
		  Confirmation 
Sunday	 2/20/2022	 No School--Presidents Day

Sunday	 2/27/2022	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes

March

Sunday	 3/6/2022	 YOBO 
		  Chai notes 
		  Confirmation 
Etgar 36 Civil Rights Trip March 3-March 6

Sunday	 3/13/2022	 YOBO

Sunday	 3/20/2022	 YOBO

Sunday	 3/27/2022	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

April

Sunday	 4/3/2022	 YOBO

Sunday	 4/10/2022	 No School--Spring Break

Sunday	 4/17/2022	 No School--Pesach

Sunday	 4/24/2022	 YOBO 
		  Last Chai notes 
		  Confirmation

May

Tuesday	 5/1/2022	 YOBO

Sunday	 5/8/2022	 No School--Mother’s Day

Sunday	 5/22/2021	 Confirmation Rehearsal

Tues	 5/31/2022	 Confirmation Rehearsal

June

Sunday	 6/5/2022	 Confirmation Service 11 am


